SPOTLIGHT
Buying Guide
2020/21
20
YEARS
IN BUSINESS
CO
PYBR

 • Built-in LED charging
status indicator
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EVWP1080 1 x 3.6kW (16A) Type 1 tethered cable
EVWP1140 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 1 tethered cable
EVWP2080 1 x 3.6kW (16A) Type 2 tethered cable
EVWP2140 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 tethered cable
EVWP2010 1 x 3.6kW (16A) Type 2 socket
EVWP2020 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 socket
EVWP0020 *EV Ready charger with 1 x up to 2kW (13A)
domestic socket upgradable to full Mode 3
SECURICHARGE:EV
This wall mounted heavy duty, hard wearing
EV charging unit has been specifically

protection and DC sensitive protection
 • Surface or root mountable
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EVCL2005 1 x 3.6kW (16A) Type 2 socket
EVCL2006 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 socket
EVCL2008 1 x 22kW, 3 phase (32A) Type 2 socket
EVCL2015 2 x 3.6kW (16A) Type 2 sockets
EVCL2016 2 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 sockets
EVCL2018 2 x 22kW, 3 phase (32A) Type 2 sockets
GMCP0010 BasicCharge:EV Ground Mounting Base
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EVQR0110 1 x 3.6kW (16A) Type 2 socket
EVQR0111 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 socket
EVQR0113 1 x 22kW, 3 phase (32A) Type 2 socket
EVQR0120 2 x 3.6kW (16A) Type 2 sockets
EVQR0121 2 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 sockets
EVQR0123 2 x 22kW, 3 phase (32A) Type 2 sockets
GMQR0010 Quantum:EV Ground Mounting Base
QUANTUM:EV
Offering a unique blend of quality
and value, having been specifically

 • IK10 impact resistant design
 • Surface or root mountable
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EVPG3010 1 x 3.6kW (16A) Type 2 socket
EVPG3011 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 socket
EVPG3013 1 x 22kW, 3 phase (32A) Type 2 socket
EVPG3020 2 x 3.6kW (16A) Type 2 sockets
EVPG3021 2 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 sockets
EVPG3023 2 x 22kW, 3 phase (32A) Type 2 sockets
GMPG0010 AutoCharge:EV Ground Mounting Base
EV Charging Cables
 • Plug to plug Mode 3 EV
charging cables to suit every
EV and PHEV on the market
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EVPP0160 Type 2 to Type 1 32A (5m)
EVPP0100 Type 2 to Type 2 32A (5m)
EVPP0107 Type 2 to Type 2 32A (10m)
EVPP0105 Type 2 to Type 2 3 phase 32A (5m)
EV Charge Point Barriers
 • Galvanised steel powder coated
charging pedestal barriers
 • Root or surface mounted

OCPP 1.6
Compliant
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
OCPP0011 AutoCharge:EV – 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 socket
OCPP0021 AutoCharge:EV – 2 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 sockets
OCPP0013 AutoCharge:EV – 1 x 22kW 3 phase (16A) Type 2 socket
OCPP0023 AutoCharge:EV – 2 x 22kW 3 phase (32A) Type 2 sockets
OCPP0111 SecuriCharge:EV – 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 socket
OCPP0121 SecuriCharge:EV – 2 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 sockets
OCPP0113 SecuriCharge:EV – 1 x 22kW 3 phase (32A) Type 2 socket
OCPP0123 SecuriCharge:EV – 2 x 22kW 3 phase (32A) Type 2 sockets
OCPP0211 BasicCharge:EV – 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 socket
OCPP0221 BasicCharge:EV – 2 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 sockets
OCPP0411 Quantum:EV – 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 socket
OCPP0421 Quantum:EV – 2 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 sockets
OCPP0413 Quantum:EV – 1 x 22kW 3 phase (32A) Type 2 socket
OCPP0423 Quantum:EV – 2 x 22kW 3 phase (32A) Type 2 sockets
OCPP2026 WallPod:EV – 1 x 7.2kW (32A) Type 2 socket
ROLEC EV OCPP COMPLIANT CHARGING RANGE
From 3.6kW to 150kW Charging
* Unless otherwise stated at time of order,  EV OpenCharge units will be automatically
programmed to operate via the Rolec  EV Charge.Online back office  management system.